
Show #930 (Steve Bryson): WS Finals (9/20/2024-9/22/2024)

185. OPEN WE11: Western Eq W/J 11 & Un Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 271 Owata Machine Made Kate Lynn Hansen Kate Lynn Hansen9.00

2 293 Im In Good Hands Hannah Aron Hannah Aron8.00

3 245 Hot Krymsun Angel Scottlyn Mae Okazaki Madison Schatzman7.00

4 277 Simon Always Says Quinn Schrieber Quinn Schrieber6.00

5 280 Pretty Version Emily Sharpe Jennifer Henderson5.00

6 244 Poursumsugaronme Lilia Etters Lilia Etters4.00

7 241 Henry Higgins Lauren Reeves Amanda Magee3.00

8 297 MNZ Hotrods Fantasy Indiana Klempel Kathleen S Brumfield2.00

9 239 An Ultimate Diva. Jordyn Garvin Amanda Magee1.00

186. OPEN WEW12: Western Eq W/J 12-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 246 Luxxurious Anna Moore Amanda Magee4.00

2 226 Red Hot And Soxy Kenley Ronk Ellen Thompson Sheen3.00

3 274 Your Only Worry Nora Lane Willoweve Douros2.00

4 251 Shez Impulsive Lucy Ness Mara Bush1.00

187. OPEN WE19: Western Eq W/J Non Pro 19 & Over Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 219 One Hott Mess Bailey Hatler Anne Or Brian Hatler5.00

2 243 Outlaw Sensation Mclaren Hadley Elizabeth Clarke4.00

3 276 One Two Zippo My Shoe Kelsey Robbins Kelsey Robbins3.00

4 258 Sweet Rides Only Megan Jean Wilson Millie Wilson2.00

5 278 The Best Intentions Janette Ronquillo Janette Ronquillo1.00

188. OPEN HMSGR: Western Eq Green Rider W/J/L Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 244 Poursumsugaronme Lilia Etters Lilia Etters9.00

2 219 One Hott Mess Bailey Hatler Anne Or Brian Hatler8.00

3 254 Get Adjusted Tamsin Josephine Peers Katherine Elizabeth Sikes7.00

4 226 Red Hot And Soxy Kenley Ronk Ellen Thompson Sheen6.00

5 243 Outlaw Sensation Mclaren Hadley Elizabeth Clarke5.00

6 278 The Best Intentions Janette Ronquillo Janette Ronquillo4.00

7 269 The Draft Pick Willoweve Douros Willoweve Douros3.00

8 295 Parties All The Time Lily Matter Emma Matter2.00

9 249 Hometown Hunter, Olivia Leitich Katherine Elizabeth Sikes1.00

189. OPEN WPGR: Western Pleasure  Green Rider Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 235 Ricky Romance Leica Peterson Mascha Kroenlein1.00

190. OPEN WPGR1: Western Pleasure Green Horse Or Rider Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 68 Oh What A Lazy Asset Sondrea Garcia Jean Garcia1.00



Show #904703 (Tamara Whitt): WS Finals (9/20/2024-9/22/2024)

185. OPEN WE11: Western Eq W/J 11 & Un Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 244 Poursumsugaronme Lilia Etters Lilia Etters9.00

2 280 Pretty Version Emily Sharpe Jennifer Henderson8.00

3 277 Simon Always Says Quinn Schrieber Quinn Schrieber7.00

4 271 Owata Machine Made Kate Lynn Hansen Kate Lynn Hansen6.00

5 245 Hot Krymsun Angel Scottlyn Mae Okazaki Madison Schatzman5.00

6 293 Im In Good Hands Hannah Aron Hannah Aron4.00

7 241 Henry Higgins Lauren Reeves Amanda Magee3.00

8 297 MNZ Hotrods Fantasy Indiana Klempel Kathleen S Brumfield2.00

9 228 Rock My Motion. Ava James Molinar Julie Leland1.00

186. OPEN WEW12: Western Eq W/J 12-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 274 Your Only Worry Nora Lane Willoweve Douros4.00

2 246 Luxxurious Anna Moore Amanda Magee3.00

3 251 Shez Impulsive Lucy Ness Mara Bush2.00

4 226 Red Hot And Soxy Kenley Ronk Ellen Thompson Sheen1.00

187. OPEN WE19: Western Eq W/J Non Pro 19 & Over Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 276 One Two Zippo My Shoe Kelsey Robbins Kelsey Robbins5.00

2 243 Outlaw Sensation Mclaren Hadley Elizabeth Clarke4.00

3 219 One Hott Mess Bailey Hatler Anne Or Brian Hatler3.00

4 258 Sweet Rides Only Megan Jean Wilson Millie Wilson2.00

5 278 The Best Intentions Janette Ronquillo Janette Ronquillo1.00

188. OPEN HMSGR: Western Eq Green Rider W/J/L Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 244 Poursumsugaronme Lilia Etters Lilia Etters9.00

2 219 One Hott Mess Bailey Hatler Anne Or Brian Hatler8.00

3 243 Outlaw Sensation Mclaren Hadley Elizabeth Clarke7.00

4 269 The Draft Pick Willoweve Douros Willoweve Douros6.00

5 295 Parties All The Time Lily Matter Emma Matter5.00

6 254 Get Adjusted Tamsin Josephine Peers Katherine Elizabeth Sikes4.00

7 249 Hometown Hunter, Olivia Leitich Katherine Elizabeth Sikes3.00

8 226 Red Hot And Soxy Kenley Ronk Ellen Thompson Sheen2.00

9 278 The Best Intentions Janette Ronquillo Janette Ronquillo1.00

189. OPEN WPGR: Western Pleasure  Green Rider Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 235 Ricky Romance Leica Peterson Mascha Kroenlein1.00

190. OPEN WPGR1: Western Pleasure Green Horse Or Rider Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 68 Oh What A Lazy Asset Sondrea Garcia Jean Garcia1.00


